Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WICHITA, KS

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #33764	API No. 15 - 0652321400 00
Name: INVESTMENT EQUIPMENT LLC	County: GRAHAM
Address: 17509 COUNTY ROAD 14	
City/State/Zip: FORT MORGAN COLORADO 80701	4950 feet from (S) / N (clicite one) Line of Section
Purchaser: TEPPCO CRUDE OIL L. P.	1980 feet from(E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: DAVE REBOL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_970) 867-9007	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: AMERICAN EAGLE DRILLING	Lease Name: RUDMAN Well #: 3
License: 33493	Field Name: COOPER
Wellsite Geologist: MARC DOWNING	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2295 Kelly Bushing: 2300
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3934 Plug Back Total Depth: 3934
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Geniented at
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to w/sx cmt.
Well Name:Original Total Poeth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTI NH 6-3508
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Conv. to Enh. (CMD)	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 5000 ppm Fluid volume 1088 bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used EVAPORATION WHEN PIT THAWS
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name:License No.:
10-21-2006 10-28-2006 11-03-2006	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workorn Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-12 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Same 1. Company	\ KCC Office Use ONLY
MEMBER II C	
- · · · ·	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of Hebruary	If Denied, Yes Date:
70 on	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Kathum J. Angliburge 53 50 T	Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution RECEIVED
2 1-00	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
Date Commission Expires: A-1-08	: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
N_{α}	FEB 1 6 2007
MAX. CB	CONSERVATION DIVISION

Side Two

perator Name:	INVESTMENT	EQUIPMENT LLC	Lease Name:	RUDMAN		_ Well #:	3	
•	S. R. 21	East West	County:			-		
ested, time tool open emperature, fluid rec	and closed, flowin	and base of formations g and shut-in pressures as if gas to surface test, final geological well site	, whether shut-in pa along with final cha	ressure reached	static level, hydro	static press	ures, bottom h	ole
Orill Stem Tests Taker		✓ Yes	V	Log Formati	ion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sam	ıple
Samples Sent to Geo	•	☐ Yes 🗸 No	Nar	ne PANHYDRITE		Top	Datı KB	ım
Cores Taken		Yes No		E ANHYDRITE		1760 1799	KB	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No		PEKA		3273	КВ	
, , , , , , ,			HEE	BUER		3476	KB	
ist All E. Logs Run:			TOF	RONTO		3498	KB	
DUAL INDUCTI	ON	CBL	LKC	;		3514	KB	
CNL / CDL			вко	;		3741	КВ	
MEL / BHCS			ARE	BUCKLE		3856	KB	
			RECORD V N		tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and I	
SURFACE	12 1/4 "	8 5/8 "	23	212'	COMMON	150	3% CL CHL,	
PRODUCTION	7 7/8 "	5 1/2 "	14	3930 '	COMMON	150	10% SALT, 2%	6 FL SEAL
		ADDITIONAL	_ CEMENTING / SQ	UEEZE RECORD)	<u>L</u>		
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additive	es	
Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe			cture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Mai			Depth
4 SPF		3873'- 3875'		250 GAL HCL 3873			3-3875	
						KANGA	RECE AS CORPORAT	
								i i
							FEB 1 6	<u> </u>
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8 "	Set At 2000 '	Packer At NONE	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No		ONSERVATIO WICHITA	
Date of First, Resumerd 01-05	Production, SWD or E						her (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Gas TOO SMALL To	Mcf Wate			ıs-Oil Ratio		ravity
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION		Production Interv	/al			

American Eagle Drilling ____C.
Investment Equipment
Rudman #3, N/2 - N/W - NE 1/4, 5-10s-21w
API Well No. #165-23214-0000
Graham County, KS

Date		Rig Hrs.	Work Description
<u>10/21/</u>	<u>2006</u>	N/C	Moved off of old location. Rig up on new location. Drilled rat hole. Spud @ 4:00 p.m. Drilled from 0' to 211'. T.O.H. with surface bit. Drop survey. Ran joints 8 5/8" pipe 24 lb S.T.C used. Set a 211'. Cemented with 150 sacks of common cement, 3% calcium chloride & 2% gel. Cement did circulate. Plug down @ 10:30 p.m. Survey 211' drift 3/4%. W.O.C. 8 hours.
10/22/2	2006	N/C	W.O.C. drill plug @ 6:30 p.m. Drilled from 211' to 1,531'. Drill & jet.
10/23/2	2006	N/C	Drill from 1,531' to 2,359'. Top Anhydrite 1,758' to 1,799'. Drill & jet.
10/24/2	<u>2006</u>	N/C	Drill from 2,359' to 3,028'. Clean jet pits & Suction. Displace mud @ 3,028' @ 11:00 p.m.
10/25/2	2006		Evening Tour
9:00 p.m. 10:15 p.m.	10:15 p.m. 11:00 p.m.	N/C 1.25 0.75	Drilled from 3,028' to 3,564' @ 9:00 p.m. evening tour. C.F.S. @ 3,564'. Short trip @ 3,564' 15 stands. No problems.
10/26/2	oné	•	
11:00 p.m.	11:45 p.m.	0.75 V	Morning Tour
11:45 p.m.	12:45 a.m.	1.00 ~	Short trip @ 3,564' 15 stands. No problems C.T.C.H. @ 3,564'.
12:45 a.m.	1:00 a.m.	0.25	Drop Survey.
1:00 a.m.	3:15 a.m.	2.25	
3:15 a.m.	3:45 a.m.	0.50 V	T.O.H. with bit @ 3,564' for DST #1. 3,534' to 3,564' interval. Pick up & make up test tool.
3:45 a.m.	5:00 a.m.	1.25 £	T.I.H. @ 3,564' with DST #1
5:00 a.m.	7:00 a.m.	2.00	Testing DST #1.
7.00 -		•	Day Tour
7:00 a.m.	8:15 a.m.	1.25	Testing.
8:15 a.m. 10:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	1.75	T.O.H. with DST #1. Record 30' of Oil Cut Mud & 105' of muddy water.
10:00 a.m. 10:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	0.25	break down & lay down test tool.
10:45 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	0.50	T.I.H. with collars & break circulation.
11:45 a.m.	11:45 a.m. 12:15 p.m.	1.00	T.I.H. with bit @ 3,564'.
12:15 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	0:50 2.75 V	C.C.H. @ 3,564'.
-	0.00 p.m.	2.13	Drilled from 3,564' to 3,595'
			Evening Tour
3:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	N/C	Drilled from 3,595' to 3,700'.
10/27/20	06		Morning Tour
11:00 p.m.	7:00 a.m.	N/C	Drilled from 3,700' to 3,781'. Rig check @ 3,732'.
			Day Tour
7:00 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	N/C	
7:30 a.m.	8:15 a.m.		Drilled from 3,781' to 3,784'. C.C.H. @ 3,784'.
8:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.		T.O.H. with bit @ 3,784'. Changed bit.
10:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	1.50	T.I.H. with bit 3,784'.
11:45 a.m.	12:15 p.m.	0.50	C.C.H. @ 3,784 ¹ .
12:15 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	N/C	Drilled from 3,784' to 3,813'.
			·

4		(Evening Tour
3:00 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	N/C	Drilled from 3,813' to 3,860'.
,6:15 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	1.00	C.F.S. @ 3,860'.
7:15 p.m.	9:15 ⁻ p.m.	2.00	T.O.H. for DST #2. Interval: 3,808' to 3,860' with a 52' anchor.
9:15 p.m.	9:45 p.m.	0.75	Pick up & make up test tool.
9:45 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	1.25	T.I.H. with DST #1 @ 3,860'.
10/28/2	2006		Morning Tour
11:00 p.m.	11:30 p.m.	0.50	T.I.H. with DST #2 @ 3,860'.
11:30 p.m.	2:30 a.m.	_3.00	Testing @ 3,860'.
2:30 a.m.	4:00 a.m.	1.50	T.O.H. with DST #2 @ 3,860'.
4:00 a.m.		M/C	Pump filters were plugged off. Fuel was low called out fuel truck.
4:15 a.m.	5:00 a.m. し	0.75	T.O.H. with DST #2.
5:00 a.m.	6:00 a.m.	N/C·	Ran out of fuel & fuel truck showed and refilled fuel tank.
6:00 a.m.	6:30 a.m.	0.50	Finished T.O.H. with DST #2. No problems coming out.
6:30 a.m.	7:00 a.m.	0.50	Break & lay down tool. Washed off tool & rig floor.
	•		Day Tour
7:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	N/C	Worked on mud pump & adjusted brakes on draw works.
8:30 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	1.75	T.I.H. with bit @ 3,860'.
10:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	1.00	C.C.H. @ 3,860'.
11:15 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	N/C	Rig check. Repaired air line. Jet #1 pit.
11:45 a.m.	2:30 p.m.	N/C	Drilled from 3,860' to 3,930'. R.T.D.
2:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	0.50	C.F.S. @ 3,930'.
		for exist.	Evening Tour
3:00 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	0.75	C.F.S. @ 3,930'.
3:45 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	2.00	T.O.H. with bit @ 3,930' R.T.D. for logs.
5:45 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	5.25	Rig up loggers & logging. L.T.D. 3,934'.
10/29/2	006	·	Morning Tour
11:00 p.m.	12:15 a.m.	1.25	Logging @ 3,934'.
12:15 a.m.	2:00 a.m.	1.75	T.I.H. with bit. Set clock back 1 hour @ 2:00 a.m.
1:00 a.m.	2:30 a.m.	1.50	Geolograph clock rest correct time. C.C.H. @ 3,930'.
2:30 a.m.	6:00 a.m.	3.50	Laying down drill pipe & collars.
6:00 a.m.	7:00 a.m.	1.00	Break swivel & lay down kelly. Jet cellar & nipple down.
	-		Day Tour
7:00 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	0.50	Rig up casing crew & power tongs to run 5 1/2" casing @ 3,930'.
		3.50	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	3.00	Run 5 1/2" casing & cement. Ran 94 joints of 5 1/2" casing @ 3,928'. Set @
	÷		3,923'. Cemented with 150 sacks of CFR, 10% salt, 2# of flow seal per sack.
10:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	N/C	Rigging down rotary tools & loading up rig.

TOTAL 58.25

27

Rudman #3

N/2 NW NE Sec 5-10S-21 W, Graham County, Kansas

11/3/06

Procedure

MIRU.

Pickup 2 7/8 and bit, tally in and tag bottom. Need a TD of 3,890'

POH

Rig up wireline, run CBL and Perf 3,873'-75', 4 spf

RIH with Packer, swab down, and establish rate and cut. If no rate, release packer, spot 250 gallons MCA, reset packer

If non-productive, set CIBP at 3,870'

Perf 3,856'-60,

RIH with packer, swab down, and establish rate and cut. If no rate spot 250 gallons MCA.

If non-productive, set CIBP at 3,850'

Perf Lansing, acidize,

ALLIE) CEMENTING CO., INC. 21350

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	ere gram i seminare (1994) o disable fa		EPOINT:	$\int_{\Gamma} V_{ij} dt dt dt$
DATE 10 2 06 SEC TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT ON I			OB FINISH
LEASE R. JACK WELL# 3 LOCATION CHICAGO	A (500) 15 2m	co	UNTY S	TATE /
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				2000 - 1000 1788 - 1200
CONTRACTOR Honge Cay Force	OWNER	HART TO THE	drager.	Miller all 1
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 212	CEMENT		gar of Alling Sea. All topics (Sealing)	Sixona Vina
CASING SIZE \$5/8 24/16 DEPTH 200 201	AMOUNT ORDERE) 150 car	3%	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH			2% G	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	Part Control	And the second s	19	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON			
MEAS LINE SHOE JOINT 11.	POZMIX	@_	Section 1	
PERFS.	GEL CHLORIDE			Investor Saxose
DISPLACEMENT 12 1/2	ASC			datableas
EQUIPMENT	egitak perioda a araba araba araba araba Ganarak araba araba araba araba araba			Mary State
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Cras	一种 医工作性病 经收益	(a)	ADMINISTED	Marka and Angles Markatanan
409 HELPER Steve	Tile 1 - William Book	10 10 W. @	Pika KHANA	经有用条位与
BULK TRUCK DRIVER Res Ose	The form of the second section of the section of	1,7	<u>ENCORFILIA</u> FREERICHTR	
ULKTRUCK			CARRIED STREET	ittis karact
DRIVER	HANDLING		60/2/2/05%	WEEK A
气中的 的 的人类的特别的人们的人们的人们的	MILEAGE			1.272377 (F. 1.07.1.) 1.63715 (F. 1.47.1.)
REMARKS		tory trie tried has	TOTAL	动形发 药
Chart Corp. 14.				
		SERVICE		
	DEPTH OF JOB	A Commence		MANAGES
	PUMP TRUCK CHAR	GE		
	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE	<u> </u>		20000000
) Manks	- MANIFOLD		id Costembry Colifficial	
or (Territa reseas), et tro objectione kassoning. Built-strong records a construction of the construction		@_		anovere in
HARGE TO: This standard Day 1	ing in the second of the secon	<u>*</u> @	<u>daz in la sapri.</u> Historia	<u>િલ્લી (અર્થકા)</u> જ્યારાષ્ટ્રિક સ્ટિક્ટર્સ
HARGE TO: This free he Fair Point TREET			TOTAL	40年版 1 1 1 1
TV				Call Sugar Control
TTYSTATEZIP	PLUG 8	FLOAT EQU	IPMENT.	
ta in the state of	1878 wale	4.2	46.0044	
		@	app. 18 spile	9.469/2004 - 1
o Allied Cementing Co., Inc.		@		No. 177
ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@_		1,177,117
d furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or				
ontractor to do work as is listed. The above work was one to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		ng Cantouch Sal Macan Cabillan	TOTAL	i phoblas (i) annach
intractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND			light and a	
ONDITIONS', listed on the reverse side.	TAX	KORF-Version		
o Unimarina manka mengalik mengalik kelalik kelalik kelalik kelalik kelalik kelalik kelalik kelalik kelalik ke	,TOTAL CHARGE	See S. Calendario	one of the state of the second	ALTERNATION OF THE SECOND
A comment of the state of the s	DISCOUNT	iliteraju garan	IF PAID IN	30 DAYS
SNATURE	then the their house to place	de produkt	arst don	
A PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PART OF	merter volleter blinder	4.666.69161	Programmy !	



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
11/10/2006	10889

BILL TO

H&R Operating Co 17509 County Road 14 Fort Morgan, CO 80701

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS Well	No. Lease	County	Contractor	Well	Type \	Well Category	Job Purpose	Operator				
Net 30 / #3	Rudman	Graham	Mid-Kan Well Ser	Mid-Kan Well Ser Oil Development Cement Port Collar			Aid-Kan Well Ser Oil Development Cement Port Collar			Development Cement Port Colli		
PRICE REF.		DESCRIP	TION		QTY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
575D 578D-D 330 276 581D 583D	Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Po Swift-Multi-Densi Flocele Service Charge Ce Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Graham	ty Standard (MI)		pol	15 5 20 490.0	0 Miles 1 Job 0 Sacks 0 Lb(s) 0 Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 13.50 1.25 1.10 1.00	200.00 1,250.00 2,025.00 62.50 220.00 490.05 4,247.55 115.86				



CHARGE TO:	118 R	·	
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			

TICKET 10889

														- 11	i	/	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	•	WELL/PROJECT N	O. #	LE	ASE	. 1	COUNTY/PARISH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE	CITY			D	ATE	TOV	VNER	
1. 146 43 1C)	·	-	73			Rudman	Gran	han	Ks					11 10 00	1 1		
2 Nous Cit	rKs.	TICKET TYPE C	ONTRACT	OR		(0.61. 11, 47)	RIG NAME/NO	VIG M	SHIDDED	DELIVERED T				//-/0-06 RDER NO.		Same	
-1	\(\frac{1}{2}\)	TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES	Min	11	181-	1/5.	11101011112110.		VIA 4	- /	1.		ľ	RUER NO.		•	
3.		WELL TYPE	111/2	WE	LL CAT	FEGRY LIDE	B PURPOSE		15//	Loza WELL PERMIT	Tion	,					
			·	"]	a.	i 14	· / P	10 11	' .	WELL PERMI!	NO.		Įw	ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		0			1341	Repnest C	ement Pari	Collar									
MEI EMIORE ECONTION	•	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS			•		-	.*								
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	1	CCOUNTING													
REFERENCE		NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	,	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	1 1101	070/	T	UNIT		AMOUNT	Γ.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			7		 -	ii				Ulif.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	· ·		·
575						MILEAGE #106				50	13,1		1	. 4	100	200	روره او
578			1		1	Pump Char	10	/ 1/	7	- 20	177		+	<u></u>	 	 	
	 		- ' - 		} -	Tumpl har	7 × (/0	rtbella	\ru \		100	1770	1	1250	100	1250	100
•						,					i li		i l		i		[
			1				#. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,		-		;		'	 	
	ļ				<u> </u>						1				I .		i
	ŀ																
クファ					 						┞┈┼╴				ļ		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
330		···	2			SMD Fen	neat			150	sks		1	13	50	2025	100
276	ļ ·		2			Floorle							i i		25		50
276			+ -			11000/2				50	- AK				12)	62	130
											!		!		i	1	
			1 1					****			╀		╀				
			+												1	ĺ	!
			1 1			-									Ī		1
4-3-1			12			2 . /	7 7	·,			-				<u> </u>		<u> </u>
-81			2			Cenent	Service Ch	ara e		200	565			<i>j</i>	10	220	00
583			2			^		8					•		00		
	L			······································	4	D-ayaga		 		410,0	25/11	1 100		(490	105
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees to			1	-	SUR	VEY	AGRE	E DECIDED	AGREE		. ;		1
the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side here	of whic	h include.		KEMII PA	YMENT TO:		EQUIPMENT					PAGE TOTA	AL :		1
but are not limited					1				HOUT BREAKE UNDERSTOOL		 -		<u> </u>			4297	1
			AD É INI	wii, and	' I			MET	YOUR NEEDS				-			I] .
LIMITED WARR	•					SWIFT SE	RVICES, INC	OUF	SERVICE WA		_					Į.	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CL	JSTOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT PRI	OR TO		7				FORMED WITH								
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS	5	-			P.O. E	3OX 466	AND	PERFORMED	IE EQUIPMENT JOB				Grahai TAX 5.55	77		;
,								CAL	CULATIONS SFACTORILY:	,				I AX	7	115	186
DAT SIGNED	γ				4	NESS CIT	Y, KS 67560	ARE		Z Z WITH OUR S	ERVICE?		1	1 2,22	<u> </u>		100
	-06	IME SIGNED	·	A.M.						☐ YES		ON					
	00	177	<u> </u>	- F.N.	-	1,00-1	98-2300		C CHET	OMER DID NO	TIMELLE	BECDONE		TOTAL		4363	141
		cucram	n Acer	n zwa	1377						•						
SWIFT OPERATOR		COSTON	1/4/1/2			TERIALS AND SERVICE	S The customer hereb	y acknowledge	receipt of th	e materials an	dservices	listed on th	is ticket				
OFERATOR	Nickt	Samba		APP	PROVAL	(/) 1	DOIL		-							Thank Y	Varil
	1.10N 1	UIDE		<u> </u>		- Kabit										THUNK I	ou:

OMER	11 - 6	,	WELL NO.	43		LEASE	1	JOB TYPE LE LE LE TICKET NO.
ART	HYK	RATE -	VOLUME	PUN		PRESSUE	d <u>man</u>	
io.	TIME	(BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T	С	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1045				 		ļ	anlow w/Tool
					ļ	<u>i</u>		27"x 5 2" x 1770' P.C.
		Artesta Companyon property		,	ļ			TIH w/ PortCollar Tool
	· ·							2 1 0 10 11
	1245						1000	Locate Part Collar Test Csq
	7.7.3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1000	Open P.C.
	1345	2.5	4			200		Take injection rate
	1350	4,5	0		ļ	200		Start Coment 150sks SMD
	1412	4.5	76,			300		Cement Circulating
	1914	4	82/0			350		End Cement/Start Displacement
	1417		9.5					Genent Displaced
	1420	Marie Ma					900	Close P.C. Test Csa
	1 2 63			·····			100	Run3, ts
	1430	3	0					Reverse out
	1437		18					HoleClean
_								
		<u> </u>					-	150sks SMD circ. 20sks to pit
					_	*****		CINC, 20sks tapit
		ţ			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	· ·		
			·					
\dashv		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
_		**************************************						
-								
				·				Thank Wall
								Thank you
\prod								Nick, Josh & Ryan
					_			
				1				